
Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Company First Last Score

Bailey Woods Bill Ethridge 97
Ansley Johnston #1 Madison Barbee 96
Sound Guard John Schneider 95
Ansley Johnston #2 Madison Brown 95
Bailey Woods Dewey McTee 94
Ron Morrison Mike Morrison 94
Sound Guard Jody Johnson 93
Denman John Bailey 93
Hunt Jared Hoffman 93

Ralph Winingham 92
Bailey Woods Scott Hildebrand 91
Ansley Johnston #1 Ansley Johnston 90
Ron Morrison Ron Morrison 90
Sound Guard Steven Mafrige 89

Bruce Culver 89
McCarty Ranch Travis Weems 89
Ansley Johnston #1 Kennedy Thompson 89
Ansley Johnston #1 Georgie Seagraves 89
Ansley Johnston #2 Kayli Beckham 89
Butch Butch Street 88
Paradise Canyon 1 Logan Lusk 88
Denman Lee Delaune 88

Joe Brophy 88
Billy Lemmons 88

Ansley Johnston #2 Taylor Swanson 88
Denman Darren Cleveland 87
Bob Stratman Robert Montalvo 87



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
SSFCU Charlie Goss 86
Roark Tyler Martin 86
EZ Bell Dustin Benke 86
Mike Ethridge Eric Swanson 86
Roark Case Martin 85
Paradise Canyon 1 Angela Garza 85
EZ Bell Travis Benke 85
EZ Bell Bruce Benke 85
Hunt Eric Harrison 85
Bob Stratman Rene Vera 85
Butch F.M. Buthc Roberson 84
Bailey Woods Bailey Woods 84
Ron Morrison Jeremy Trepagnier 84
Kaleb Woods Kade Woods 84
Jerry Millhollon Billie Imboden 83
BKD Wealth Advisors Wade Mayfield 82
Seco Ranch Marshall Saathoff 82
Mims #2 Brett Peters 82
Ron Morrison Ben Bloys 82
Frontier Enterprises Clay Gill 81
The Old Guys Paul Knoll 81
The Old Guys Steve Mack 81
Hunt Justin Hunt 81
SSFCU Shannon Young 80
Work Rise GB Thomas 80
Mike Ethridge Mike Ethridge 80
Mims #1 Billy Jack Mims 80
Fast Lain Corey Lain 80



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
EZ Bell Ish Garcia 79
Seco Ranch Greg Saathoff 78
Mark P. Gainey Matthew Gainey 78
Mims #1 Jeremy Cannon 78
SSFCU Elliot Kehoe 77
Jesse Perez Cris Bone 77

Clyde Culver 77
Denbow David Denbow 77

Catherine Cook 77
Kaleb Woods Garret Marchant 77
HEB Team #1 Doug Wallace 76
Mark P. Gainey Will Cage 76
Mike Ethridge Donna Ethridge 76
Mike Ethridge Jerry Millhollon 75
Denbow Trae Smith 74
Mims #1 Joel White 74
Mims #2 Tannie Gillespie 74
Kaleb Woods Kaleb Woods 74
Jesse Perez Luke Garza 73
Butch Chris Rahle 73

Kathy Culver 73
Paradise Canyon 1 Avery Felton 73
McCarty Ranch Joey McCarty 72
The Old Guys Jeff Boies 72
Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 71
Bob Stratman Tony de Luna 71
HEB Team #3 Gabe Johnson 70
Paradise Canyon 1 Andrew Dickson 70



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Seco Ranch David Jacobs 70
Sound Guard Darrin Allen 69
Jesse Perez GHOST 69
Denbow Davis Craig 69
Roark Ty Roark 68
Jerry Millhollon Pace Millhollon 68
McCarty Ranch Bob Sims 68
Mark P. Gainey Mark Gainey 68
Hunt Eli Creamer 68
McCarty Ranch Trey McCarty 67
Mims #1 Chad Starr 67
HEB Team #1 Jason Ahr 66
Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 66
Fast Lain Austin Lain 66
HEB Team #2 Ken Lewis 65
Jerry Millhollon Don York 65
HEB Team #3 Daniel Barron 64
Paradise Canyon 2 Jason 64
Ansley Johnston #2 Lauren Meier 64
Mims #2 Wade Hicks 64
Paradise Canyon 2 Tony 63
Butch Terry Fant 62
Jerry Millhollon Brenda Imboden 62
PetroEdge Trey Eppright 61
Kaleb Woods Marshall Thomas 61
HEB Team #1 John Carrol 60
Denbow Reagan Shepperd 60
Seco Ranch Mike Saathoff 60



Texas Rangers Classic Individual
Bob Stratman Robert Rangel 60
Paradise Canyon 2 Scott 59
BKD Wealth Advisors Vanessa Mayfield 56
Mims #2 Wes Malinak 56
Jesse Perez Jesse Perez 55
PetroEdge Richard Eppright 54
Paradise Canyon 2 Bodee 52
HEB Team #2 Calvin Honza 51
HEB Team #2 Rene Martinez 48
Mark P. Gainey Joe Neumann 48
BKD Wealth Advisors Laura Eckhart 47
SSFCU Ken Davis 46
BKD Wealth Advisors Katie Jaskinia 45
Denman Jim Denman 43
Fast Lain Garrett Lain 42
HEB Team #1 James Standish 41
HEB Team #3 Jackie Chavez 38
HEB Team #3 Luis Barberena 35
PetroEdge Dana Swanson 35



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Company First Last Score

Bailey Woods Bailey Woods 84
Bailey Woods Dewey McTee 94
Bailey Woods Bill Ethridge 97
Bailey Woods Scott Hildebrand 91

366
Ansley Johnston #1 Ansley Johnston 90
Ansley Johnston #1 Madison Barbee 96
Ansley Johnston #1 Kennedy Thompson 89
Ansley Johnston #1 Georgie Seagraves 89

364
Ron Morrison Ron Morrison 90
Ron Morrison Mike Morrison 94
Ron Morrison Jeremy Trepagnier 84
Ron Morrison Ben Bloys 82

350
Sound Guard Darrin Allen 69
Sound Guard John Schneider 95
Sound Guard Jody Johnson 93
Sound Guard Steven Mafrige 89

346
Ralph Winingham 92
Joe Brophy 88
Catherine Cook 77
Billy Lemmons 88

345



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Ansley Johnston #2 Madison Brown 95
Ansley Johnston #2 Taylor Swanson 88
Ansley Johnston #2 Lauren Meier 64
Ansley Johnston #2 Kayli Beckham 89

336
EZ Bell Travis Benke 85
EZ Bell Ish Garcia 79
EZ Bell Dustin Benke 86
EZ Bell Bruce Benke 85

335
Hunt Justin Hunt 81
Hunt Eli Creamer 68
Hunt Jared Hoffman 93
Hunt Eric Harrison 85

327
Work Rise GB Thomas 80

Bruce Culver 89
Clyde Culver 77
Kathy Culver 73

319
Mike Ethridge Mike Ethridge 80
Mike Ethridge Donna Ethridge 76
Mike Ethridge Jerry Millhollon 75
Mike Ethridge Eric Swanson 86

317



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Paradise Canyon 1 Angela Garza 85
Paradise Canyon 1 Andrew Dickson 70
Paradise Canyon 1 Logan Lusk 88
Paradise Canyon 1 Avery Felton 73

316
Denman Jim Denman 43
Denman John Bailey 93
Denman Lee Delaune 88
Denman Darren Cleveland 87

311
Butch Butch Street 88
Butch F.M. Buthc Roberson 84
Butch Terry Fant 62
Butch Chris Rahle 73

307
Bob Stratman Tony de Luna 71
Bob Stratman Robert Rangel 60
Bob Stratman Robert Montalvo 87
Bob Stratman Rene Vera 85

303
Mims #1 Billy Jack Mims 80
Mims #1 Chad Starr 67
Mims #1 Joel White 74
Mims #1 Jeremy Cannon 78

299



Texas Rangers Classic Team
McCarty Ranch Joey McCarty 72
McCarty Ranch Trey McCarty 67
McCarty Ranch Travis Weems 89
McCarty Ranch Bob Sims 68

296
Kaleb Woods Kaleb Woods 74
Kaleb Woods Kade Woods 84
Kaleb Woods Garret Marchant 77
Kaleb Woods Marshall Thomas 61

296
Seco Ranch David Jacobs 70
Seco Ranch Mike Saathoff 60
Seco Ranch Greg Saathoff 78
Seco Ranch Marshall Saathoff 82

290
SSFCU Charlie Goss 86
SSFCU Shannon Young 80
SSFCU Elliot Kehoe 77
SSFCU Ken Davis 46

289
Denbow David Denbow 77
Denbow Davis Craig 69
Denbow Reagan Shepperd 60
Denbow Trae Smith 74

280



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Jerry Millhollon Brenda Imboden 62
Jerry Millhollon Billie Imboden 83
Jerry Millhollon Don York 65
Jerry Millhollon Pace Millhollon 68

278
Mims #2 Brett Peters 82
Mims #2 Wade Hicks 64
Mims #2 Tannie Gillespie 74
Mims #2 Wes Malinak 56

276
Jesse Perez Cris Bone 77
Jesse Perez Jesse Perez 55
Jesse Perez Luke Garza 73
Jesse Perez GHOST 69

274
Mark P. Gainey Mark Gainey 68
Mark P. Gainey Will Cage 76
Mark P. Gainey Matthew Gainey 78
Mark P. Gainey Joe Neumann 48

270
HEB Team #1 John Carrol 60
HEB Team #1 Jason Ahr 66
HEB Team #1 Doug Wallace 76
HEB Team #1 James Standish 41

243



Texas Rangers Classic Team
Roark Ty Roark 68
Roark Tyler Martin 86
Roark Case Martin 85

239
Paradise Canyon 2 Scott 59
Paradise Canyon 2 Jason 64
Paradise Canyon 2 Tony 63
Paradise Canyon 2 Bodee 52

238
The Old Guys Paul Knoll 81
The Old Guys Steve Mack 81
The Old Guys Jeff Boies 72

234
BKD Wealth Advisors Katie Jaskinia 45
BKD Wealth Advisors Laura Eckhart 47
BKD Wealth Advisors Vanessa Mayfield 56
BKD Wealth Advisors Wade Mayfield 82

230
Frontier Enterprises Jimmy Hasslocher 66
Frontier Enterprises Clay Gill 81
Frontier Enterprises Grover Dial 71

218



Texas Rangers Classic Team
HEB Team #3 Luis Barberena 35
HEB Team #3 Jackie Chavez 38
HEB Team #3 Daniel Barron 64
HEB Team #3 Gabe Johnson 70

207
Fast Lain Corey Lain 80
Fast Lain Garrett Lain 42
Fast Lain Austin Lain 66

188
HEB Team #2 Calvin Honza 51
HEB Team #2 Rene Martinez 48
HEB Team #2 Ken Lewis 65

164
PetroEdge Dana Swanson 35
PetroEdge Trey Eppright 61
PetroEdge Richard Eppright 54

150



Texas Rangers Classic Awards

Company First Last Score Award

Bailey Woods Bill Ethridge 97 HOA
Ansley Johnston #1 Madison Barbee 96 HOA RU
Ansley Johnston #2 Madison Brown 95 Lady HOA
Ansley Johnston #1 Ansley Johnston 90 Youth HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Bailey Woods Bailey Woods 84
Bailey Woods Dewey McTee 94
Bailey Woods Bill Ethridge 97
Bailey Woods Scott Hildebrand 91
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